
                NCAA DIVISION II CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS
                   November 20, 2021   Saint Leo, Florida

                         WOMEN'S RACE - 6000 METERS

                 Results by Leone Timing & Results Services
                            www.leonetiming.com
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                                                                       550M      1.3K      3K       4.3K      5K
   PLACE  PTS NAME                      YR  TEAM                      TIME    PACE    SPLIT     SPLIT     SPLIT    SPLIT     SPLIT
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
       1    1 Hannah Becker             JR  Grand Valley St.         20:22.0  5:28    1:49.9    4:20.2   10:14.1   14:42.0   17:10.1     
       2    2 Klaudia O'Malley          SO  Grand Valley St.         20:26.9  5:30    1:50.3    4:20.0   10:14.8   14:42.2   17:11.1     
       3    3 Fatima Alanis             FR  Queens (N.C.)            20:28.1  5:30    1:48.3    4:16.5   10:11.9   14:43.3   17:12.0     
       4    4 Celine Ritter             SR  Lee (Tenn.)              20:30.5  5:31    1:48.8    4:15.8   10:11.4   14:43.1   17:11.7     
       5    5 Lara Orrock               SO  Wingate                  20:35.8  5:32    1:53.9    4:17.4   10:11.4   14:43.3   17:12.7     
       6    6 Brianna Robles            SO  Adams State              20:36.3  5:32    1:49.0    4:17.0   10:11.7   14:44.9   17:19.5     
       7      Lindsay Cunningham        FR  Winona State             20:44.8  5:34    1:49.0    4:16.1   10:11.5   14:43.8   17:18.4     
       8    7 Megan Means               JR  Augustana (S.D.)         20:46.2  5:35    1:48.2    4:16.1   10:12.7   14:43.6   17:18.2     
       9    8 Florance Uwajeneza        JR  West Texas A&M           20:46.6  5:35    1:49.5    4:17.7   10:12.4   14:46.0   17:19.8     
      10    9 Franziska Althaus         JR  Adams State              20:55.1  5:37    1:49.3    4:19.6   10:15.2   14:50.9   17:28.5     
      11   10 Precious Robinson         SO  Adams State              20:57.1  5:38    1:48.6    4:18.2   10:16.3   14:56.2   17:30.8     
      12   11 Layla Almasri             JR  UC-Colorado Springs      20:57.9  5:38    1:49.2    4:17.6   10:16.7   15:00.8   17:34.6     
      13   12 Alexa Leppelmeier         SR  Walsh                    20:58.7  5:38    1:50.0    4:18.1   10:16.6   14:58.1   17:34.4     
      14   13 Taryn Chapko              FR  Grand Valley St.         21:00.3  5:39    1:49.7    4:22.5   10:28.2   15:01.3   17:37.0     
      15   14 Morgan Hykes              FR  Adams State              21:01.7  5:39    1:50.7    4:19.0   10:19.6   14:59.2   17:34.2     
      16   15 Madison Synowiec          FR  Queens (N.C.)            21:06.7  5:40    1:51.3    4:20.1   10:20.6   14:59.8   17:33.7     
      17   16 Alyssa Becker             FR  U-Mary                   21:08.5  5:41    1:53.4    4:24.0   10:29.2   15:09.7   17:41.6     
      18   17 Toni Moore                SR  Lee (Tenn.)              21:11.3  5:41    1:50.0    4:21.0   10:23.9   15:07.3   17:44.4     
      19   18 Paige Tack                FR  Colo. Christian          21:12.1  5:42    1:52.6    4:23.5   10:34.0   15:12.0   17:47.5     
      20   19 Nicolette Schmidt         JR  Augustana (S.D.)         21:12.6  5:42    1:49.0    4:19.0   10:21.7   15:02.3   17:41.1     
      21   20 Nicole Lawrence           SO  Adams State              21:13.4  5:42    1:49.5    4:18.1   10:22.4   15:10.5   17:51.5     
      22      Xiomara Robinson          JR  Black Hills St.          21:13.5  5:42    1:55.8    4:24.4   10:24.7   15:06.2   17:40.7     
      23   21 Molly Maksin              JR  Colorado Mines           21:14.0  5:42    1:50.8    4:21.7   10:22.9   15:01.1   17:35.1     
      24      Claire McCune             SR  Drury                    21:14.2  5:42    1:50.9    4:20.8   10:27.6   15:08.7   17:44.2     
      25   22 Zoe Baker                 SR  Colorado Mines           21:16.1  5:43    1:50.7    4:20.1   10:24.3   15:07.4   17:42.8     
      26   23 Mercyline Kimaiyo         FR  American Int'l           21:17.6  5:43    1:52.8    4:22.6   10:28.5   15:01.7   17:41.8     
      27      Janet Kwambai             JR  Lenoir-Rhyne             21:17.7  5:43    1:49.3    4:19.6   10:27.2   15:11.6   17:47.9     
      28   24 PJ English                JR  Augustana (S.D.)         21:18.7  5:43    1:50.0    4:19.3   10:23.3   15:08.6   17:44.6     
      29   25 Allison Beasley           FR  Western Colorado         21:19.1  5:44    1:51.3    4:21.4   10:28.8   15:14.7   17:51.8     
      30   26 Eleonora Curtabbi         SO  West Texas A&M           21:20.5  5:44    1:51.2    4:19.7   10:33.5   15:20.2   17:55.6     
      31   27 Natalia Novak             SR  Academy of Art           21:20.7  5:44    1:53.4    4:26.2   10:36.9   15:21.3   17:58.7     
      32   28 Mia Salas                 SO  Augustana (S.D.)         21:21.5  5:44    1:50.4    4:22.9   10:37.8   15:22.2   17:58.2     
      33   29 Cameron Hough             FR  Southern Indiana         21:22.6  5:45    1:58.0    4:26.9   10:28.5   15:13.3   17:51.7     
      34   30 Fiona Hawkins             FR  Adams State              21:22.6  5:45    1:49.5    4:19.9   10:24.1   15:09.8   17:54.1     
      35   31 Natalie Graber            SO  Grand Valley St.         21:23.9  5:45    1:54.7    4:26.4   10:30.4   15:13.1   17:47.4     
      36   32 Kayce Rypma               SO  Grand Valley St.         21:25.2  5:45    1:50.4    4:22.3   10:30.1   15:16.7   17:51.8     
      37   33 Katie Doucette            SO  Western Colorado         21:27.6  5:46    1:51.6    4:20.0   10:31.2   15:20.4   17:57.2     
      38      Johanna Wistokat          JR  Christian Bros.          21:28.0  5:46    1:55.6    4:31.4   10:42.7   15:21.6   17:56.0     
      39   34 Riley McGrath             SO  UC-Colorado Springs      21:28.4  5:46    1:52.0    4:23.7   10:36.7   15:24.6   18:03.5     
      40   35 Finja Schierl             FR  Wingate                  21:28.8  5:46    1:57.3    4:28.7   10:33.2   15:21.1   17:55.6     
      41   36 Faye Dervan               FR  Saint Leo                21:29.1  5:46    1:50.7    4:19.1   10:16.3   15:13.5   17:57.4     
      42   37 Madison Brown             SO  Dallas Baptist           21:29.2  5:46    1:55.8    4:30.4   10:43.7   15:24.5   18:00.5     
      43   38 Lucy Karpukhno            SO  Grand Valley St.         21:29.8  5:46    1:56.8    4:29.9   10:42.6   15:26.0   18:01.3     
      44   39 Gemma Rebollo             FR  Wingate                  21:30.6  5:47    2:01.0    4:29.7   10:41.1   15:23.9   17:59.0     
      45   40 Rachel Rairdon            SR  Augustana (S.D.)         21:31.1  5:47    1:55.5    4:26.4   10:39.6   15:26.9   18:03.3     
      46   41 Ava O'Connor              FR  Adams State              21:33.4  5:47    1:49.3    4:18.7   10:16.0   14:58.3   17:50.8     
      47   42 Heather Keniry            SR  Colorado Mines           21:34.4  5:48    1:51.3    4:22.1   10:30.7   15:13.1   17:55.8     
      48   43 Kaela Dishion             JR  Stanislaus State         21:35.4  5:48    1:51.7    4:19.7   10:24.5   15:15.2   17:51.1     
      49   44 Haley Wheeler             SR  American Int'l           21:37.2  5:48    1:53.4    4:24.2   10:33.5   15:18.4   17:57.9     
      50   45 Cherise Carreira          FR  Queens (N.C.)            21:38.4  5:49    1:48.8    4:17.1   10:28.3   15:29.7   18:10.1     
      51      Saydi Anderson            JR  Westminster (Utah)       21:38.9  5:49    1:53.1    4:22.3   10:29.6   15:22.0   17:58.6     
      52   46 Stevie Lawrence           SR  Queens (N.C.)            21:40.6  5:49    1:55.0    4:28.1   10:49.5   15:39.1   18:14.9     
      53   47 Yasmine Hernandez         SR  CSU-Pueblo               21:40.7  5:49    1:49.7    4:22.0   10:38.2   15:28.1   18:07.5     
      54   48 Rebekah Rairdon           SR  Augustana (S.D.)         21:41.0  5:49    1:52.9    4:26.2   10:39.0   15:29.4   18:07.4     
      55   49 Liz Wamsley               FR  Hillsdale                21:41.1  5:49    1:50.8    4:20.3   10:35.7   15:26.2   18:07.7     
      56   50 Rachel Sweeney            SR  Cedarville               21:42.2  5:50    1:50.0    4:24.7   10:40.3   15:28.4   18:07.8     
      57   51 Arianna Wegienka          JR  Saginaw Valley           21:42.6  5:50    1:53.4    4:26.5   10:41.3   15:27.7   18:06.1     
      58   52 Kassady Learn             SR  Lewis                    21:43.9  5:50    1:52.4    4:24.4   10:34.0   15:27.3   18:06.3     
      59      Elysia Burgos             JR  Southwest Baptist        21:44.2  5:50    1:48.0    4:15.9   10:20.9   15:09.0   17:57.9     
      60   53 Julia Nielsen             SO  Minnesota-Duluth         21:44.7  5:50    1:56.2    4:28.4   10:38.7   15:29.7   18:05.3     
      61      Rosie Fordham             FR  Alaska Fairbanks         21:44.9  5:50    1:49.2    4:17.8   10:31.0   15:23.6   18:03.3     
      62   54 Brin Strouse              SO  Colorado Mines           21:45.5  5:51    1:50.5    4:21.6   10:33.0   15:25.8   18:07.9     
      63   55 Lauryn Tumey              SR  Wingate                  21:46.1  5:51    1:56.0    4:27.4   10:41.7   15:33.5   18:11.1     
      64   56 Arianna Amill-Ramos       SR  Lewis                    21:46.4  5:51    1:52.3    4:25.4   10:39.5   15:30.9   18:11.0     
      65   57 Alayna Ackley             SR  Cedarville               21:47.1  5:51    1:51.7    4:23.6   10:46.6   15:39.3   18:14.2     
      66   58 Alayna Szuch              FR  Colorado Mines           21:48.0  5:51    1:52.2    4:25.7   10:41.5   15:34.4   18:15.3     
      67   59 Marissa D'Atri            JR  Chico State              21:49.9  5:52    1:50.3    4:19.3   10:32.1   15:24.6   18:05.9     
      68   60 Jazmin Hernandez          SO  Mississippi College      21:50.7  5:52    1:51.5    4:21.3   10:34.0   15:34.7   18:18.2     
      69   61 Holly Moser               SO  Colorado Mines           21:51.2  5:52    1:55.3    4:26.6   10:43.2   15:35.0   18:17.9     
      70      Najwa Chouati             SR  Lindenwood               21:51.8  5:52    1:51.9    4:21.8   10:36.5   15:33.8   18:17.3     
      71      Ashley Corcoran           JR  SNHU                     21:52.1  5:52    1:51.4    4:24.2   10:38.8   15:35.0   18:18.1     
      72      Kendall Kramer            FR  Alaska Fairbanks         21:52.5  5:53    1:55.5    4:29.9   10:50.9   15:40.9   18:18.5     
      73   62 Alexa Keiser              FR  Saginaw Valley           21:53.0  5:53    1:56.3    4:31.0   10:50.3   15:38.1   18:22.9     
      74   63 Haylee Waterfall          SR  Augustana (S.D.)         21:54.2  5:53    1:50.7    4:20.9   10:38.3   15:38.0   18:19.2     
      75   64 Hasna Kaarour             SR  Academy of Art           21:54.6  5:53    1:50.1    4:17.8   10:26.5   15:07.5   17:42.4     



      76   65 Alison Andrews-Paul       SR  Simon Fraser             21:54.7  5:53    1:48.5    4:18.1   10:29.7   15:27.6   18:14.7     
      77      Gabrielle Lawrence        JR  Findlay                  21:55.7  5:53    1:54.2    4:28.7   10:44.9   15:40.7   18:20.9     
      78   66 Alexia Thiros             SR  Western Colorado         21:56.3  5:54    1:53.0    4:26.8   10:49.7   15:38.2   18:18.6     
      79   67 Taylor Hestekin           JR  U-Mary                   21:57.5  5:54    1:58.5    4:32.6   10:52.5   15:41.3   18:20.7     
      80   68 Hadley Fisher             SO  Southern Indiana         21:58.2  5:54    1:55.8    4:27.4   10:40.9   15:31.3   18:15.2     
      81      Emma Downing              SR  Oklahoma Baptist         22:00.0  5:55    1:53.6    4:24.2   10:39.1   15:36.2   18:22.8     
      82   69 Starlynn Costa            JR  U-Mary                   22:00.8  5:55    1:59.5    4:33.2   10:50.6   15:41.7   18:21.5     
      83      Marianne Abdalah          JR  Slippery Rock            22:01.5  5:55    1:53.9    4:28.8   10:47.1   15:36.0   18:18.5     
      84   70 Anna Fauske               FR  UC-Colorado Springs      22:01.5  5:55    1:58.0    4:34.5   11:02.9   15:57.8   18:38.2     
      85      Bethaney Donnelly         FR  Franklin Pierce          22:02.5  5:55    1:51.5    4:22.8   10:40.1   15:38.6   18:22.2     
      86   71 Morgan Fuerst             SR  Grand Valley St.         22:02.7  5:55    1:56.1    4:30.0   10:42.0   15:34.3   18:18.2     
      87   72 Hannah Ellis              JR  UC-Colorado Springs      22:02.8  5:55    1:59.3    4:35.4   11:02.9   15:58.9   18:40.9     
      88   73 Sabrina Garcia            SR  Stanislaus State         22:03.4  5:55    1:52.9    4:21.8   10:40.6   15:38.1   18:24.3     
      89   74 Mollie Scott              FR  Wingate                  22:04.0  5:56    1:54.6    4:23.0   10:35.7   15:35.9   18:20.8     
      90   75 Nancy Juarez              SR  Stanislaus State         22:05.9  5:56    1:55.3    4:27.3   10:40.6   15:39.7   18:21.0     
      91   76 Kate Hedlund              FR  UC-Colorado Springs      22:06.3  5:56    1:57.0    4:29.3   10:53.4   15:46.3   18:35.3     
      92   77 Jenna Thorman             SR  Dallas Baptist           22:06.3  5:56    1:59.7    4:38.4   10:57.5   15:55.3   18:37.2     
      93   78 Mercy Jepleting           FR  Charleston (W.V.)        22:06.9  5:56    1:59.1    4:35.9   11:03.3   15:54.5   18:31.6     
      94      Kaylee Stewart            JR  Alabama-Huntsville       22:07.3  5:56    1:57.0    4:33.8   10:53.9   15:49.2   18:32.9     
      95   79 Delanie Dykes             SO  Academy of Art           22:08.4  5:57    1:51.9    4:24.0   10:45.5   15:46.3   18:29.6     
      96   80 Paige Patterson           JR  Saint Leo                22:08.6  5:57    1:50.1    4:21.4   10:35.7   15:38.8   18:24.7     
      97   81 Lacey Feist               SR  U-Mary                   22:10.0  5:57    1:59.7    4:37.4   11:03.8   15:56.5   18:35.8     
      98   82 Whitney Hanson            SO  Anderson (S.C.)          22:10.9  5:57    1:55.6    4:31.6   10:55.3   15:54.7   18:36.7     
      99   83 Leah Taylor               FR  Western Colorado         22:12.8  5:58    1:57.0    4:30.1   10:54.5   15:50.6   18:35.6     
     100   84 Danielle Horter           FR  Lee (Tenn.)              22:12.8  5:58    1:56.4    4:31.8   10:55.3   15:55.8   18:37.9     
     101   85 Megan Roxby               JR  Simon Fraser             22:12.9  5:58    1:52.8    4:30.2   11:02.6   16:00.9   18:42.0     
     102   86 Grace Chalk               SO  Simon Fraser             22:13.5  5:58    1:52.7    4:29.1   11:02.7   16:00.2   18:42.3     
     103   87 Elise Leveel              FR  Charleston (W.V.)        22:14.0  5:58    1:59.1    4:31.3   10:47.8   15:46.5   18:28.6     
     104   88 Claire Pauley             JR  CSU-Pueblo               22:15.5  5:59    1:49.9    4:21.7   10:36.4   15:27.8   18:17.3     
     105   89 Olivia Rish               SR  Anderson (S.C.)          22:15.5  5:59    1:57.7    4:32.8   10:55.7   15:54.4   18:36.2     
     106   90 Anna Kozak                SO  Lewis                    22:16.4  5:59    1:53.1    4:28.4   10:55.9   15:58.3   18:40.3     
     107      Luz Garcia                JR  Western Oregon           22:19.0  6:00    1:53.0    4:27.9   10:51.2   15:48.0   18:33.8     
     108   91 Maddie Isola              FR  Saginaw Valley           22:19.1  6:00    1:56.2    4:30.8   10:51.5   15:51.3   18:37.2     
     109   92 Olivia McLain             SO  Lee (Tenn.)              22:19.5  6:00    1:57.1    4:30.5   10:56.0   15:58.1   18:40.3     
     110   93 Hannah Ryan               JR  Chico State              22:20.3  6:00    1:59.3    4:32.5   11:02.5   16:00.0   18:39.8     
     111   94 Savannah Ackley           FR  Cedarville               22:21.1  6:00    1:51.3    4:25.1   10:51.1   15:49.8   18:36.7     
     112   95 Morgan Radel              JR  Minnesota-Duluth         22:21.5  6:00    1:57.9    4:32.7   10:57.7   15:45.2   18:26.8     
     113   96 Josie Whipp               FR  Mississippi College      22:21.8  6:00    1:57.0    4:32.8   10:59.5   15:54.5   18:37.9     
     114   97 Alex Raichart             JR  Colorado Mines           22:22.0  6:00    1:52.8    4:27.4   10:50.6   15:59.1   18:47.8     
     115   98 Bailey Gostomski          SR  Roberts Wesleyan         22:22.3  6:01    2:00.8    4:38.8   11:01.2   16:02.3   18:44.0     
     116   99 Mackenzie Hall            JR  Minnesota-Duluth         22:22.9  6:01    1:55.5    4:31.8   10:56.2   15:54.5   18:41.1     
     117      Mackenna Curtis-Collins   JR  Malone                   22:24.3  6:01    1:53.0    4:28.1   10:45.2   15:41.2   18:32.9     
     118  100 Grace Adams               FR  Lee (Tenn.)              22:24.3  6:01    1:57.3    4:31.7   10:57.5   15:53.9   18:41.9     
     119      Justine Stecko            SO  Azusa Pacific            22:24.9  6:01    1:56.6    4:28.7   10:52.5   15:54.7   18:36.7     
     120  101 Margot Thomas-Gatel       FR  CSU-Pueblo               22:25.9  6:01    1:51.8    4:22.4   10:45.9   15:51.4   18:40.9     
     121  102 Alex Bauer                FR  Walsh                    22:26.8  6:02    2:00.5    4:39.4   11:06.4   16:06.6   18:52.5     
     122  103 Iris Carrillo             SR  Stanislaus State         22:27.5  6:02    1:54.5    4:28.3   10:55.8   16:00.4   18:42.7     
     123  104 Mckenna Cavanaugh         SO  Southern Indiana         22:28.9  6:02    1:57.5    4:32.7   11:03.9   16:04.8   18:49.5     
     124  105 Aria Hawkins              FR  Lee (Tenn.)              22:29.5  6:02    1:57.0    4:28.6   10:51.9   16:03.1   19:00.5     
     125  106 Bethany Sholl             SR  Cedarville               22:29.8  6:03    1:53.0    4:27.9   10:57.6   15:57.2   18:43.8     
     126  107 Marissa Insinna           JR  Dallas Baptist           22:29.9  6:03    2:00.2    4:40.5   11:15.4   16:17.2   19:00.7     
     127  108 Alysia Wagner             FR  Colo. Christian          22:30.3  6:03    1:57.5    4:29.1   10:52.7   15:53.9   18:40.8     
     128  109 Abby Scherer              FR  Hillsdale                22:30.9  6:03    1:55.0    4:33.4   11:02.5   16:01.0   18:49.8     
     129  110 Sydney Wolf               SR  Seton Hill               22:31.9  6:03    1:50.7    4:24.7   10:59.9   16:05.5   18:53.1     
     130  111 Meg Scheske               SO  Hillsdale                22:32.0  6:03    1:54.8    4:29.6   10:58.7   15:58.5   18:47.0     
     131  112 Helen Braybrook           FR  CSU-Pueblo               22:32.1  6:03    1:52.0    4:23.2   10:57.2   16:07.4   18:57.1     
     132  113 Lily Hare                 FR  Lee (Tenn.)              22:32.9  6:03    1:57.9    4:31.3   10:59.0   15:57.2   18:44.7     
     133  114 MaKenna Knez              FR  Western Colorado         22:33.4  6:03    1:58.2    4:36.1   11:02.3   16:01.7   18:48.6     
     134  115 Audrey Rosencrans         JR  Academy of Art           22:34.5  6:04    2:01.0    4:39.1   11:09.2   16:11.1   18:55.0     
     135  116 Kate Cameron              FR  Simon Fraser             22:35.8  6:04    1:51.2    4:24.2   10:59.3   16:01.3   18:47.5     
     136  117 Hannah Smrcka             FR  Seton Hill               22:36.2  6:04    1:51.9    4:24.4   10:59.8   16:05.6   18:51.5     
     137  118 Rebecca Erhard            JR  Stonehill                22:36.3  6:04    1:52.2    4:31.9   11:07.2   16:11.8   18:56.0     
     138  119 Madeline Campbell         SR  Mississippi College      22:37.2  6:05    1:58.5    4:33.2   11:03.4   16:08.0   18:54.3     
     139  120 Ellen Moore               FR  U-Mary                   22:38.4  6:05    2:00.0    4:36.9   11:06.9   16:08.2   18:53.3     
     140  121 Teja Young                FR  Walsh                    22:39.1  6:05    2:01.8    4:39.5   11:05.4   16:07.2   18:54.3     
     141  122 Grace Dwyer               SR  West Texas A&M           22:40.3  6:05    1:54.8    4:32.3   11:05.4   16:14.7   18:59.9     
     142  123 Naomi Herman              SO  Cedarville               22:40.8  6:05    1:56.9    4:37.7   11:13.2   16:15.3   18:57.4     
     143  124 Lauren Buckner            SO  Saginaw Valley           22:43.0  6:06    1:53.4    4:26.7   10:52.9   16:01.3   18:50.5     
     144  125 Tatjana Mense             SO  Wingate                  22:44.3  6:06    2:02.4    4:35.9   11:05.3   16:05.1   18:59.3     
     145  126 Gretchen Slattum          FR  Western Colorado         22:45.5  6:07    1:54.4    4:32.5   11:02.0   16:06.0   18:54.3     
     146  127 Abril Escamilla           SR  Dallas Baptist           22:46.3  6:07    1:59.1    4:34.3   11:05.3   16:12.1   18:58.3     
     147  128 Katie Hawley              JR  Chico State              22:46.6  6:07    1:53.2    4:29.7   11:05.9   16:11.2   19:00.1     
     148  129 Bridget Hahn              SO  Walsh                    22:47.3  6:07    2:01.5    4:37.4   11:14.0   16:18.3   19:04.0     
     149      Taryn Christy             JR  Illinois-Springfield     22:47.6  6:07    1:53.8    4:31.2   11:06.0   16:14.9   18:57.7     
     150  130 Claire McNally            JR  Hillsdale                22:48.9  6:08    1:54.6    4:29.4   11:11.2   16:19.8   19:08.9     
     151  131 Allison Morphew           FR  Southern Indiana         22:49.6  6:08    1:59.7    4:34.3   11:07.5   16:11.7   19:00.3     
     152  132 Sarah Bassett             FR  UC-Colorado Springs      22:51.1  6:08    1:58.0    4:37.9   11:13.3   16:16.4   19:08.4     
     153  133 Taryn Ceglowski           JR  U-Mary                   22:51.2  6:08    2:00.4    4:36.1   11:02.7   16:11.2   19:00.0     
     154  134 Tania Jarreau             SR  Saint Leo                22:52.3  6:09    1:56.5    4:34.8   11:07.5   16:16.2   19:07.6     
     155  135 Callie Ketner             SO  Colo. Christian          22:52.3  6:09    1:59.8    4:39.9   11:13.7   16:12.6   19:03.1     
     156  136 Emily Chilton             JR  Simon Fraser             22:53.7  6:09    1:53.5    4:28.9   11:03.9   16:14.0   19:05.8     
     157  137 Emma Lawrence             FR  Stonehill                22:54.0  6:09    1:52.1    4:31.9   11:08.4   16:18.9   19:10.8     
     158  138 Christy Shuster           SR  Colo. Christian          22:54.8  6:09    1:57.7    4:38.6   11:07.1   16:14.4   19:04.7     
     159  139 Kara Martin               JR  Southern Indiana         22:54.9  6:09    1:54.8    4:27.7   10:46.8   15:54.6   18:44.5     
     160  140 KayCee Keller             FR  Dallas Baptist           22:55.1  6:09    1:58.8    4:33.7   11:00.9   16:15.8   19:01.2     
     161      Sarah Supplee             SO  West Chester             22:55.3  6:09    1:53.5    4:30.2   10:57.4   15:57.4   18:50.2     
     162  141 Stephanie Jarvis          SR  Lewis                    22:56.4  6:10    1:53.3    4:32.0   11:05.9   16:19.0   19:06.2     
     163  142 Jenna Picard              FR  Saginaw Valley           22:57.2  6:10    1:56.1    4:34.0   11:07.7   16:18.7   19:12.4     
     164  143 Anna Alberti              SO  Edinboro                 22:57.6  6:10    1:58.6    4:40.5   11:26.0   16:35.8   19:23.0     
     165  144 Gracie Dupuis             SO  Chico State              22:57.7  6:10    1:53.2    4:25.0   11:00.4   16:10.4   19:02.0     



     166  145 Madison Webster           SO  Queens (N.C.)            22:57.7  6:10    2:00.0    4:40.7   11:18.4   16:25.9   19:16.2     
     167  146 Kathy Hammond             FR  Mississippi College      22:58.4  6:10    1:59.6    4:41.3   11:21.9   16:25.5   19:12.9     
     168  147 Betty Bajika              FR  West Texas A&M           23:02.7  6:11    1:53.1    4:25.9   10:59.1   16:13.0   19:01.9     
     169  148 Victoria Lombardi         SO  Stonehill                23:04.1  6:12    1:53.8    4:32.0   11:11.2   16:23.9   19:12.2     
     170  149 Emily Berry               FR  Mississippi College      23:05.0  6:12    1:56.0    4:34.7   11:16.9   16:27.3   19:21.5     
     171  150 Lauren Greiwe             SO  Southern Indiana         23:05.3  6:12    1:58.5    4:37.7   11:14.8   16:18.6   19:08.4     
     172  151 Alexi Steinmaus           FR  Chico State              23:05.4  6:12    1:58.8    4:41.2   11:28.1   16:40.2   19:28.4     
     173  152 Kristine Kalthoff         FR  U-Mary                   23:07.0  6:13    2:00.1    4:36.9   11:07.0   16:17.3   19:10.7     
     174      Naomi Bailey              FR  Alaska Fairbanks         23:08.6  6:13    1:54.7    4:30.0   11:01.9   16:15.1   19:10.2     
     175  153 Grace Kenny               SO  Stanislaus State         23:09.6  6:13    1:54.2    4:28.1   11:12.1   16:28.0   19:19.6     
     176  154 Naylah Allen              FR  Lewis                    23:09.7  6:13    1:54.1    4:34.8   11:11.7   16:26.7   19:17.9     
     177  155 Natalie Bash              FR  Queens (N.C.)            23:11.2  6:14    2:00.3    4:42.5   11:23.5   16:34.0   19:20.9     
     178  156 Kenzie Hartwig            JR  Colo. Christian          23:11.5  6:14    1:59.1    4:38.3   11:08.9   16:28.3   19:23.4     
     179  157 Lily Dowdell              FR  Charleston (W.V.)        23:11.9  6:14    1:59.3    4:37.3   11:17.3   16:28.1   19:20.8     
     180  158 Daphne Pate               SO  West Texas A&M           23:12.3  6:14    1:59.7    4:34.9   11:04.9   16:17.4   19:10.5     
     181  159 Hailey Streff             SR  CSU-Pueblo               23:12.4  6:14    1:51.9    4:22.9   10:58.2   16:20.5   19:22.6     
     182  160 Anna Janke                FR  Queens (N.C.)            23:14.8  6:15    1:55.0    4:31.7   11:14.6   16:33.6   19:27.4     
     183  161 Kelsey Rycenga            FR  UC-Colorado Springs      23:15.0  6:15    1:59.0    4:41.4   11:26.4   16:35.6   19:28.7     
     184  162 Abigail Gostomski         SR  Roberts Wesleyan         23:15.2  6:15    2:01.2    4:41.1   11:20.3   16:31.5   19:24.5     
     185  163 Sheilah Cheruiyot         SO  Edinboro                 23:15.5  6:15    1:53.9    4:30.0   11:03.3   16:27.4   19:19.4     
     186  164 Remington Hobson          SR  Cedarville               23:17.6  6:15    1:59.1    4:35.9   11:18.2   16:33.5   19:26.8     
     187  165 Maddie Verkerke           FR  Minnesota-Duluth         23:17.9  6:15    1:56.1    4:31.8   10:57.9   16:15.6   19:11.9     
     188  166 Emma Banning              FR  Saginaw Valley           23:19.5  6:16    1:58.0    4:39.1   11:15.3   16:30.8   19:23.1     
     189  167 Faith Nelson              FR  Anderson (S.C.)          23:19.9  6:16    1:57.2    4:36.3   11:20.0   16:34.2   19:27.8     
     190  168 Anna Eich                 FR  Minnesota-Duluth         23:20.1  6:16    2:01.0    4:47.7   11:33.1   16:45.2   19:37.3     
     191  169 Caroline Pacer            SO  Lewis                    23:21.3  6:16    1:57.3    4:38.8   11:29.4   16:41.9   19:30.9     
     192  170 Grace Dervan              JR  American Int'l           23:24.0  6:17    2:00.7    4:43.0   11:26.3   16:39.2   19:29.7     
     193  171 Gwynne Riley              SO  Hillsdale                23:24.3  6:17    1:55.7    4:32.7   11:17.1   16:34.2   19:33.8     
     194  172 Katarina Borchin          FR  Stanislaus State         23:24.7  6:17    1:56.2    4:35.0   11:15.9   16:35.2   19:29.1     
     195  173 Jillian Howard            SR  Stonehill                23:25.3  6:17    1:53.2    4:34.4   11:24.6   16:43.9   19:37.3     
     196  174 Rylee Cristan             JR  Dallas Baptist           23:25.6  6:17    1:59.5    4:38.2   11:15.7   16:36.3   19:32.0     
     197  175 Michelle Kuipers          FR  Colo. Christian          23:26.5  6:18    2:00.3    4:41.8   11:26.7   16:46.4   19:42.0     
     198  176 Hannah Rhem               JR  Cedarville               23:30.3  6:19    1:54.7    4:34.5   11:22.8   16:43.7   19:33.7     
     199  177 Jaclyn Denham             FR  Chico State              23:31.9  6:19    1:59.4    4:40.4   11:25.2   16:44.9   19:35.4     
     200  178 Vera Thompson             FR  Hillsdale                23:33.4  6:20    1:56.0    4:32.9   11:18.1   16:37.5   19:33.1     
     201  179 Megan Smith               FR  Dallas Baptist           23:33.8  6:20    1:59.9    4:39.1   11:16.0   16:36.3   19:32.2     
     202  180 Camille Tredoux           SO  Western Colorado         23:33.9  6:20    2:00.1    4:38.7   11:28.7   16:41.7   19:33.9     
     203  181 Kendyl Vermette           FR  American Int'l           23:34.0  6:20    1:58.2    4:39.2   11:26.9   16:42.6   19:43.1     
     204  182 Iris Menegay              JR  Walsh                    23:34.2  6:20    2:02.6    4:48.6   11:35.6   16:53.3   19:50.7     
     205  183 Halle Schmitz             FR  CSU-Pueblo               23:35.3  6:20    1:55.6    4:35.2   11:17.8   16:38.3   19:31.0     
     206  184 Ella Marion               FR  Simon Fraser             23:37.8  6:21    1:54.6    4:35.9   11:23.4   16:40.0   19:41.0     
     207  185 Lauryn Renier             FR  Minnesota-Duluth         23:38.0  6:21    2:00.1    4:43.0   11:25.5   16:41.3   19:42.7     
     208  186 Caitlin Swanson           FR  Stonehill                23:38.4  6:21    1:54.4    4:34.9   11:23.5   16:44.3   19:38.5     
     209  187 Darby Roth                JR  Seton Hill               23:40.2  6:21    1:55.0    4:37.1   11:25.7   16:47.5   19:43.6     
     210  188 Isabelle McCabe           JR  Seton Hill               23:43.9  6:22    1:57.7    4:37.7   11:26.0   16:45.1   19:42.4     
     211  189 Flora Tissier             FR  Charleston (W.V.)        23:44.7  6:23    1:59.8    4:40.9   11:35.5   16:55.2   19:56.0     
     212  190 Anna O'Connor             FR  Saint Leo                23:48.6  6:24    1:59.5    4:41.5   11:31.6   16:51.4   19:50.7     
     213  191 Zoe Brickley              SO  Wingate                  23:50.1  6:24    1:57.8    4:38.2   11:31.0   16:58.5   19:57.7     
     214  192 Kate Szep                 FR  Edinboro                 23:50.2  6:24    1:57.9    4:42.1   11:35.9   16:55.7   19:51.9     
     215  193 Aoife Mahony              JR  Saint Leo                23:52.3  6:25    1:58.1    4:40.3   11:32.1   16:57.0   19:55.3     
     216  194 Aubrey Stoddard           SO  Anderson (S.C.)          23:53.0  6:25    2:00.2    4:41.7   11:37.6   17:02.3   20:02.8     
     217  195 Tifany Berry              JR  Edinboro                 23:53.3  6:25    1:57.3    4:44.6   11:43.2   17:01.8   19:59.4     
     218  196 Alexandra Robran          JR  Minnesota-Duluth         23:53.4  6:25    2:03.2    4:47.3   11:33.8   16:55.6   19:51.3     
     219  197 Elizabeth Marshall        SO  Stonehill                23:55.1  6:25    1:54.1    4:34.0   11:31.0   17:01.6   19:58.8     
     220  198 Elizabeth Mattson         SO  Colo. Christian          23:57.5  6:26    2:00.9    4:42.2   11:32.3   16:54.3   19:57.7     
     221  199 Kailee Sandoval           FR  Saginaw Valley           24:00.1  6:27    2:00.1    4:41.1   11:32.8   16:57.1   19:57.5     
     222  200 Claire Robertson          SR  Walsh                    24:00.9  6:27    2:03.2    4:44.2   11:38.6   17:05.0   19:57.6     
     223  201 Lia Markert               FR  Charleston (W.V.)        24:03.4  6:28    2:00.9    4:44.2   11:42.3   17:07.6   20:05.5     
     224  202 Hannah Wirth              FR  Chico State              24:03.7  6:28    1:59.1    4:39.9   11:37.1   17:02.4   20:01.0     
     225  203 Lena Kaster               SR  Charleston (W.V.)        24:05.1  6:28    2:02.1    4:52.5   11:49.0   17:09.9   20:07.1     
     226  204 Bre Bell                  FR  Mississippi College      24:12.8  6:30    1:58.2    4:40.8   11:35.9   17:02.3   20:03.0     
     227  205 Sarah Renberg             FR  CSU-Pueblo               24:14.0  6:30    1:54.7    4:35.9   11:36.0   17:07.2   20:08.4     
     228  206 Izzy Rammel               FR  Walsh                    24:14.8  6:31    2:02.8    4:47.9   11:46.5   17:12.3   20:09.0     
     229  207 Maya Krishnan             FR  Roberts Wesleyan         24:15.7  6:31    2:02.4    4:47.3   11:43.0   17:15.5   20:18.3     
     230  208 Norma Gutierrez           FR  Mississippi College      24:22.3  6:33    1:57.8    4:39.0   11:39.1   17:15.5   20:19.7     
     231  209 Jennifer Zambuto          JR  Roberts Wesleyan         24:23.2  6:33    2:02.8    4:49.3   11:45.2   17:15.5   20:21.8     
     232  210 Josephine Bober           FR  Lewis                    24:26.6  6:34    1:57.2    4:36.4   11:38.8   17:11.2   20:17.3     
     233  211 Courtney Kacur            FR  Roberts Wesleyan         24:28.1  6:34    2:02.2    4:48.3   11:35.1   17:07.8   20:17.8     
     234  212 Alexis Cunningham         SR  Seton Hill               24:29.2  6:35    1:55.1    4:32.3   11:40.1   17:27.3   20:32.3     
     235  213 Olivia Roberts            FR  Edinboro                 24:30.2  6:35    1:58.6    4:44.9   11:48.0   17:22.4   20:23.1     
     236  214 Lina Hanich               FR  Academy of Art           24:32.7  6:35    2:02.5    4:45.8   11:47.9   17:28.4   20:30.9     
     237  215 Alexa Trax                FR  Edinboro                 24:34.4  6:36    1:59.9    4:52.4   12:02.3   17:32.3   20:30.7     
     238  216 Natalie Martinson         SO  Hillsdale                24:35.5  6:36    2:02.2    4:47.2   11:56.5   17:28.9   20:30.1     
     239  217 Madison Woolwine          FR  Charleston (W.V.)        24:37.0  6:37    2:01.3    4:47.2   11:51.0   17:25.2   20:30.6     
     240  218 Kerry Reilly              JR  Saint Leo                24:42.0  6:38    2:00.8    4:50.9   11:57.6   17:37.1   20:42.9     
     241  219 Leah Trusty               FR  Anderson (S.C.)          24:55.1  6:42    2:03.1    4:50.2   12:00.8   17:40.7   20:45.2     
     242  220 Rebecca Ward              SO  Anderson (S.C.)          24:59.1  6:43    2:01.5    4:43.3   11:46.3   17:31.9   20:44.8     
     243  221 Elise Matthews            FR  Anderson (S.C.)          25:02.2  6:43    2:00.6    4:48.3   12:04.7   17:47.1   20:50.3     
     244  222 Lauren Jacobs             FR  Edinboro                 25:16.0  6:47    2:00.3    4:51.8   12:00.9   17:37.9   20:54.1     
     245  223 Kate Pipilo               FR  Seton Hill               25:28.9  6:51    1:58.7    4:45.4   12:02.1   17:55.5   21:07.5     
     246  224 Zoe Perkins               FR  Roberts Wesleyan         25:37.4  6:53    2:09.5    5:07.3   12:25.7   18:12.5   21:22.5     
     247  225 Daphne Rousselout         FR  American Int'l           26:11.1  7:02    2:02.2    4:50.5   12:14.3   18:21.2   21:38.2     
     248  226 Dylaney Weaver            FR  West Texas A&M           27:13.9  7:19    2:02.6    4:50.4   12:35.4   19:01.4   22:31.6     
     249  227 Isabella Myles            SO  Seton Hill               27:24.2  7:21    2:07.8    5:14.8   12:59.7   19:18.9   22:48.2     
     250  228 Eliza Mullin              SR  American Int'l           28:33.4  7:40    2:11.4    5:23.9   13:37.1   20:10.1   23:45.3     
              Fransiscah Cherotich      FR  American Int'l                            1:48.1    4:17.4   10:57.2                     dnf 
              Jenna Ramsey              FR  Emporia St.                               1:54.5    4:27.4   10:49.9                     dnf 
              Olivia Willett            JR  Simon Fraser                              1:48.5    4:18.2   10:26.3   15:13.0   17:55.0 dnf 
              Georgia Clode             JR  Saint Leo                                 2:02.2    4:54.0                               dnf 
              Claire Mason              JR  Stonehill                                 1:52.6    4:44.7   12:11.4                     dnf 



              Jennifer Comastri         SR  Southern Indiana                          1:48.6    4:16.4   10:12.4   14:56.9   17:38.4 dnf 

                NCAA DIVISION II CROSS COUNTRY CHAMPIONSHIPS
                   November 20, 2021   Saint Leo, Florida

                         WOMEN'S RACE - 6000 METERS

                 Results by Leone Timing & Results Services
                            www.leonetiming.com
------------------------------------------------------------------------------
                                TEAM SCORES
------------------------------------------------------------------------------

  1.    59  Adams State                    (20:56.8  104:43.6 0:37.1)
=============================================
  1      6  Brianna Robles      SO    20:36.3
  2      9  Franziska Althaus   JR    20:55.1
  3     10  Precious Robinson   SO    20:57.1
  4     14  Morgan Hykes        FR    21:01.7
  5     20  Nicole Lawrence     SO    21:13.4
  6   ( 30) Fiona Hawkins       FR    21:22.6
  7   ( 41) Ava O'Connor        FR    21:33.4

  2.    79  Grand Valley St.               (20:55.7  104:38.3 1:03.2)
=============================================
  1      1  Hannah Becker       JR    20:22.0
  2      2  Klaudia O'Malley    SO    20:26.9
  3     13  Taryn Chapko        FR    21:00.3
  4     31  Natalie Graber      SO    21:23.9
  5     32  Kayce Rypma         SO    21:25.2
  6   ( 38) Lucy Karpukhno      SO    21:29.8
  7   ( 71) Morgan Fuerst       SR    22:02.7

  3.   118  Augustana (S.D.)               (21:14.1  106:10.1 0:44.9)
=============================================
  1      7  Megan Means         JR    20:46.2
  2     19  Nicolette Schmidt   JR    21:12.6
  3     24  PJ English          JR    21:18.7
  4     28  Mia Salas           SO    21:21.5
  5     40  Rachel Rairdon      SR    21:31.1
  6   ( 48) Rebekah Rairdon     SR    21:41.0
  7   ( 63) Haylee Waterfall    SR    21:54.2

  4.   197  Colorado Mines                 (21:31.6  107:38.0 0:34.0)
=============================================
  1     21  Molly Maksin        JR    21:14.0
  2     22  Zoe Baker           SR    21:16.1
  3     42  Heather Keniry      SR    21:34.4
  4     54  Brin Strouse        SO    21:45.5
  5     58  Alayna Szuch        FR    21:48.0
  6   ( 61) Holly Moser         SO    21:51.2
  7   ( 97) Alex Raichart       JR    22:22.0

  5.   208  Wingate                        (21:29.1  107:25.3 1:28.2)
=============================================
  1      5  Lara Orrock         SO    20:35.8
  2     35  Finja Schierl       FR    21:28.8
  3     39  Gemma Rebollo       FR    21:30.6
  4     55  Lauryn Tumey        SR    21:46.1
  5     74  Mollie Scott        FR    22:04.0
  6   (125) Tatjana Mense       SO    22:44.3
  7   (191) Zoe Brickley        SO    23:50.1

  6.   254  Queens (N.C.)                  (21:34.3  107:51.5 2:29.6)
=============================================
  1      3  Fatima Alanis       FR    20:28.1
  2     15  Madison Synowiec    FR    21:06.7
  3     45  Cherise Carreira    FR    21:38.4
  4     46  Stevie Lawrence     SR    21:40.6
  5    145  Madison Webster     SO    22:57.7
  6   (155) Natalie Bash        FR    23:11.2
  7   (160) Anna Janke          FR    23:14.8

  7.   263  UC-Colorado Springs            (21:43.4  108:36.9 1:08.4)
=============================================
  1     11  Layla Almasri       JR    20:57.9
  2     34  Riley McGrath       SO    21:28.4
  3     70  Anna Fauske         FR    22:01.5
  4     72  Hannah Ellis        JR    22:02.8
  5     76  Kate Hedlund        FR    22:06.3
  6   (132) Sarah Bassett       FR    22:51.1
  7   (161) Kelsey Rycenga      FR    23:15.0

  8.   297  Lee (Tenn.)                    (21:43.7  108:38.4 1:53.8)
=============================================
  1      4  Celine Ritter       SR    20:30.5
  2     17  Toni Moore          SR    21:11.3
  3     84  Danielle Horter     FR    22:12.8



  4     92  Olivia McLain       SO    22:19.5
  5    100  Grace Adams         FR    22:24.3
  6   (105) Aria Hawkins        FR    22:29.5
  7   (113) Lily Hare           FR    22:32.9

  9.   321  Western Colorado               (21:53.9  109:29.2 1:14.3)
=============================================
  1     25  Allison Beasley     FR    21:19.1
  2     33  Katie Doucette      SO    21:27.6
  3     66  Alexia Thiros       SR    21:56.3
  4     83  Leah Taylor         FR    22:12.8
  5    114  MaKenna Knez        FR    22:33.4
  6   (126) Gretchen Slattum    FR    22:45.5
  7   (180) Camille Tredoux     SO    23:33.9

 10.   353  U-Mary                         (21:59.1  109:55.2 1:29.9)
=============================================
  1     16  Alyssa Becker       FR    21:08.5
  2     67  Taylor Hestekin     JR    21:57.5
  3     69  Starlynn Costa      JR    22:00.8
  4     81  Lacey Feist         SR    22:10.0
  5    120  Ellen Moore         FR    22:38.4
  6   (133) Taryn Ceglowski     JR    22:51.2
  7   (152) Kristine Kalthoff   FR    23:07.0

 11.   430  Cedarville                     (22:12.2  111:01.0 0:58.6)
=============================================
  1     50  Rachel Sweeney      SR    21:42.2
  2     57  Alayna Ackley       SR    21:47.1
  3     94  Savannah Ackley     FR    22:21.1
  4    106  Bethany Sholl       SR    22:29.8
  5    123  Naomi Herman        SO    22:40.8
  6   (164) Remington Hobson    SR    23:17.6
  7   (176) Hannah Rhem         JR    23:30.3

 12.   447  Stanislaus State               (22:16.4  111:21.8 1:34.2)
=============================================
  1     43  Kaela Dishion       JR    21:35.4
  2     73  Sabrina Garcia      SR    22:03.4
  3     75  Nancy Juarez        SR    22:05.9
  4    103  Iris Carrillo       SR    22:27.5
  5    153  Grace Kenny         SO    23:09.6
  6   (172) Katarina Borchin    FR    23:24.7

 13.   461  West Texas A&M                 (22:12.5  111:02.4 2:25.7)
=============================================
  1      8  Florance Uwajeneza  JR    20:46.6
  2     26  Eleonora Curtabbi   SO    21:20.5
  3    122  Grace Dwyer         SR    22:40.3
  4    147  Betty Bajika        FR    23:02.7
  5    158  Daphne Pate         SO    23:12.3
  6   (226) Dylaney Weaver      FR    27:13.9

 14.   470  Saginaw Valley                 (22:19.0  111:34.9 1:14.6)
=============================================
  1     51  Arianna Wegienka    JR    21:42.6
  2     62  Alexa Keiser        FR    21:53.0
  3     91  Maddie Isola        FR    22:19.1
  4    124  Lauren Buckner      SO    22:43.0
  5    142  Jenna Picard        FR    22:57.2
  6   (166) Emma Banning        FR    23:19.5
  7   (199) Kailee Sandoval     FR    24:00.1

 15.   471  Southern Indiana               (22:18.9  111:34.2 1:32.3)
=============================================
  1     29  Cameron Hough       FR    21:22.6
  2     68  Hadley Fisher       SO    21:58.2
  3    104  Mckenna Cavanaugh   SO    22:28.9
  4    131  Allison Morphew     FR    22:49.6
  5    139  Kara Martin         JR    22:54.9
  6   (150) Lauren Greiwe       SO    23:05.3

 16.   488  Simon Fraser                   (22:22.2  111:50.6 0:59.0)
=============================================
  1     65  Alison Andrews-Paul SR    21:54.7
  2     85  Megan Roxby         JR    22:12.9
  3     86  Grace Chalk         SO    22:13.5
  4    116  Kate Cameron        FR    22:35.8
  5    136  Emily Chilton       JR    22:53.7
  6   (184) Ella Marion         FR    23:37.8

 17.   488  Dallas Baptist                 (22:21.4  111:46.8 1:25.9)
=============================================
  1     37  Madison Brown       SO    21:29.2
  2     77  Jenna Thorman       SR    22:06.3
  3    107  Marissa Insinna     JR    22:29.9
  4    127  Abril Escamilla     SR    22:46.3
  5    140  KayCee Keller       FR    22:55.1
  6   (174) Rylee Cristan       JR    23:25.6
  7   (179) Megan Smith         FR    23:33.8



 18.   493  Lewis                          (22:22.6  111:52.8 1:25.8)
=============================================
  1     52  Kassady Learn       SR    21:43.9
  2     56  Arianna Amill-Ramos SR    21:46.4
  3     90  Anna Kozak          SO    22:16.4
  4    141  Stephanie Jarvis    SR    22:56.4
  5    154  Naylah Allen        FR    23:09.7
  6   (169) Caroline Pacer      SO    23:21.3
  7   (210) Josephine Bober     FR    24:26.6

 19.   499  Academy of Art                 (22:30.2  112:30.9 3:12.0)
=============================================
  1     27  Natalia Novak       SR    21:20.7
  2     64  Hasna Kaarour       SR    21:54.6
  3     79  Delanie Dykes       SO    22:08.4
  4    115  Audrey Rosencrans   JR    22:34.5
  5    214  Lina Hanich         FR    24:32.7

 20.   507  CSU-Pueblo                     (22:25.4  112:06.6 1:31.7)
=============================================
  1     47  Yasmine Hernandez   SR    21:40.7
  2     88  Claire Pauley       JR    22:15.5
  3    101  Margot Thomas-Gatel FR    22:25.9
  4    112  Helen Braybrook     FR    22:32.1
  5    159  Hailey Streff       SR    23:12.4
  6   (183) Halle Schmitz       FR    23:35.3
  7   (205) Sarah Renberg       FR    24:14.0

 21.   546  Walsh                          (22:29.3  112:26.1 2:35.5)
=============================================
  1     12  Alexa Leppelmeier   SR    20:58.7
  2    102  Alex Bauer          FR    22:26.8
  3    121  Teja Young          FR    22:39.1
  4    129  Bridget Hahn        SO    22:47.3
  5    182  Iris Menegay        JR    23:34.2
  6   (200) Claire Robertson    SR    24:00.9
  7   (206) Izzy Rammel         FR    24:14.8

 22.   555  Colo. Christian                (22:32.2  112:41.0 1:59.4)
=============================================
  1     18  Paige Tack          FR    21:12.1
  2    108  Alysia Wagner       FR    22:30.3
  3    135  Callie Ketner       SO    22:52.3
  4    138  Christy Shuster     SR    22:54.8
  5    156  Kenzie Hartwig      JR    23:11.5
  6   (175) Michelle Kuipers    FR    23:26.5
  7   (198) Elizabeth Mattson   SO    23:57.5

 23.   570  Hillsdale                      (22:35.5  112:57.2 1:43.2)
=============================================
  1     49  Liz Wamsley         FR    21:41.1
  2    109  Abby Scherer        FR    22:30.9
  3    111  Meg Scheske         SO    22:32.0
  4    130  Claire McNally      JR    22:48.9
  5    171  Gwynne Riley        SO    23:24.3
  6   (178) Vera Thompson       FR    23:33.4
  7   (216) Natalie Martinson   SO    24:35.5

 24.   570  Mississippi College            (22:34.7  112:53.1 1:14.3)
=============================================
  1     60  Jazmin Hernandez    SO    21:50.7
  2     96  Josie Whipp         FR    22:21.8
  3    119  Madeline Campbell   SR    22:37.2
  4    146  Kathy Hammond       FR    22:58.4
  5    149  Emily Berry         FR    23:05.0
  6   (204) Bre Bell            FR    24:12.8
  7   (208) Norma Gutierrez     FR    24:22.3

 25.   575  Chico State                    (22:36.0  112:59.9 1:15.5)
=============================================
  1     59  Marissa D'Atri      JR    21:49.9
  2     93  Hannah Ryan         JR    22:20.3
  3    128  Katie Hawley        JR    22:46.6
  4    144  Gracie Dupuis       SO    22:57.7
  5    151  Alexi Steinmaus     FR    23:05.4
  6   (177) Jaclyn Denham       FR    23:31.9
  7   (202) Hannah Wirth        FR    24:03.7

 26.   580  Minnesota-Duluth               (22:37.5  113:07.1 1:35.4)
=============================================
  1     53  Julia Nielsen       SO    21:44.7
  2     95  Morgan Radel        JR    22:21.5
  3     99  Mackenzie Hall      JR    22:22.9
  4    165  Maddie Verkerke     FR    23:17.9
  5    168  Anna Eich           FR    23:20.1
  6   (185) Lauryn Renier       FR    23:38.0
  7   (196) Alexandra Robran    JR    23:53.4

 27.   633  Saint Leo                      (22:50.2  114:10.9 2:23.2)



=============================================
  1     36  Faye Dervan         FR    21:29.1
  2     80  Paige Patterson     JR    22:08.6
  3    134  Tania Jarreau       SR    22:52.3
  4    190  Anna O'Connor       FR    23:48.6
  5    193  Aoife Mahony        JR    23:52.3
  6   (218) Kerry Reilly        JR    24:42.0

 28.   643  American Int'l                 (23:12.8  116:03.9 4:53.5)
=============================================
  1     23  Mercyline Kimaiyo   FR    21:17.6
  2     44  Haley Wheeler       SR    21:37.2
  3    170  Grace Dervan        JR    23:24.0
  4    181  Kendyl Vermette     FR    23:34.0
  5    225  Daphne Rousselout   FR    26:11.1
  6   (228) Eliza Mullin        SR    28:33.4

 29.   712  Charleston (W.V.)              (23:04.2  115:20.9 1:56.5)
=============================================
  1     78  Mercy Jepleting     FR    22:06.9
  2     87  Elise Leveel        FR    22:14.0
  3    157  Lily Dowdell        FR    23:11.9
  4    189  Flora Tissier       FR    23:44.7
  5    201  Lia Markert         FR    24:03.4
  6   (203) Lena Kaster         SR    24:05.1
  7   (217) Madison Woolwine    FR    24:37.0

 30.   751  Anderson (S.C.)                (23:18.9  116:34.4 2:44.2)
=============================================
  1     82  Whitney Hanson      SO    22:10.9
  2     89  Olivia Rish         SR    22:15.5
  3    167  Faith Nelson        FR    23:19.9
  4    194  Aubrey Stoddard     SO    23:53.0
  5    219  Leah Trusty         FR    24:55.1
  6   (220) Rebecca Ward        SO    24:59.1
  7   (221) Elise Matthews      FR    25:02.2

 31.   762  Stonehill                      (23:07.7  115:38.1 1:02.1)
=============================================
  1    118  Rebecca Erhard      JR    22:36.3
  2    137  Emma Lawrence       FR    22:54.0
  3    148  Victoria Lombardi   SO    23:04.1
  4    173  Jillian Howard      SR    23:25.3
  5    186  Caitlin Swanson     FR    23:38.4
  6   (197) Elizabeth Marshall  SO    23:55.1

 32.   814  Seton Hill                     (23:24.3  117:01.4 1:57.3)
=============================================
  1    110  Sydney Wolf         SR    22:31.9
  2    117  Hannah Smrcka       FR    22:36.2
  3    187  Darby Roth          JR    23:40.2
  4    188  Isabelle McCabe     JR    23:43.9
  5    212  Alexis Cunningham   SR    24:29.2
  6   (223) Kate Pipilo         FR    25:28.9
  7   (227) Isabella Myles      SO    27:24.2

 33.   887  Roberts Wesleyan               (23:44.9  118:44.5 2:05.8)
=============================================
  1     98  Bailey Gostomski    SR    22:22.3
  2    162  Abigail Gostomski   SR    23:15.2
  3    207  Maya Krishnan       FR    24:15.7
  4    209  Jennifer Zambuto    JR    24:23.2
  5    211  Courtney Kacur      FR    24:28.1
  6   (224) Zoe Perkins         FR    25:37.4

 34.   906  Edinboro                       (23:41.4  118:26.8 1:32.6)
=============================================
  1    143  Anna Alberti        SO    22:57.6
  2    163  Sheilah Cheruiyot   SO    23:15.5
  3    192  Kate Szep           FR    23:50.2
  4    195  Tifany Berry        JR    23:53.3
  5    213  Olivia Roberts      FR    24:30.2
  6   (215) Alexa Trax          FR    24:34.4
  7   (222) Lauren Jacobs       FR    25:16.0


